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Unit Class

Parry McCluer Group 1 52 47 99 51 53 104 151 51 52 103 49 53 102 205 61 57 118 54 50 104 170 56 55 111 61 55 116 52.6 0 52.6 76.30 1

Gretna Group 1 51 46 97 48 51 99 146.5 48 47 95 52 55 107 202 54 50 104 49 44 93 150.5 50 50 100 54 45 99 49.9 0 49.9 74.95 2

Altavista Combined Group 2 60 54 114 54 52 106 167 57 59 116 64 60 124 240 64 60 124 66 63 129 188.5 62 58 120 51 44 95 59.55 0 59.55 79.78 1

Chatham Group 2 54 49 103 52 50 102 154 46 43 89 54 56 110 199 56 53 109 50 46 96 157 58 57 115 48 44 92 51 0 51 75.50 2

Stuarts Draft Group 3 65 59 124 68 62 130 189 55 55 110 58 54 112 222 62 59 121 71 65 136 189 53 52 105 69 61 130 60 0 60 80.00 1

Stanton River Group 3 63 57 120 67 66 133 186.5 54 53 107 60 55 115 222 57 54 111 69 71 140 181 51 51 102 64 58 122 58.95 0 58.95 79.48 2

Liberty Group 3 59 54 113 53 54 107 166.5 53 56 109 56 61 117 226 59 56 115 60 56 116 173 56 53 109 59 55 114 56.55 0 56.55 78.28 3

Liberty Christian Group 4 77 74 151 83 82 165 233.5 71 74 145 68 66 134 279 75 74 149 80 79 159 228.5 74 72 146 76 70 146 74.1 0 74.1 87.05 1

Charlottesville Group 4 80 76 156 75 75 150 231 67 69 136 64 66 130 266 70 68 138 72 70 142 209 67 64 131 61 59 120 70.6 0 70.6 85.30 2

Franklin Co Group 5 78 72 150 71 67 138 219 81 78 159 70 72 142 301 71 70 141 74 72 146 214 70 66 136 69 62 131 73.4 0 73.4 86.70 1

Albemarle Group 5 82 77 159 81 81 162 240 77 80 157 64 68 132 289 68 65 133 70 68 138 202 73 74 147 70 62 132 73.1 0 73.1 86.55 2

Blacksburg Group 5 77 71 148 68 68 136 216 63 66 129 68 67 135 264 69 66 135 66 64 130 200 61 57 118 67 61 128 68 0 68 84.00 3

Cave Spring Group 5 79 75 154 72 69 141 224.5 61 64 125 66 65 131 256 66 64 130 67 65 132 196 61 60 121 73 70 143 67.65 0 67.65 83.83 4

George C Marshall Group 6 76 70 146 70 70 140 216 85 87 172 72 74 146 318 74 73 147 66 67 133 213.5 87 85 172 69 61 130 74.75 0 74.75 87.38 1

Mills Godwin Group 6 70 62 132 73 64 137 200.5 66 65 131 63 66 129 260 72 72 144 59 55 114 201 52 51 103 66 63 129 66.15 0 66.15 83.08 2
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Unit Class Final Score Class Ordinals Total Ordinals Score Ordinals Score Ordinals Score Ordinals Score Ordinals Score Ordinals Unit Class

Parry McCluer Group 1 76.30 1 13 151 1 205 1 170 1 111 1 116 1 Parry McCluer Group 1

Gretna Group 1 74.95 2 15 146.5 2 202 2 150.5 2 100 2 99 2 Gretna Group 1

Altavista Combined Group 2 79.78 1 10 167 1 240 1 188.5 1 120 1 95 1 Altavista Combined Group 2

Chatham Group 2 75.50 2 14 154 2 199 2 157 2 115 2 92 2 Chatham Group 2

Stuarts Draft Group 3 80.00 1 9 189 1 222 2 189 1 105 2 130 1 Stuarts Draft Group 3

Stanton River Group 3 79.48 2 11 186.5 2 222 2 181 2 102 3 122 2 Stanton River Group 3

Liberty Group 3 78.28 3 12 166.5 3 226 1 173 3 109 1 114 3 Liberty Group 3

Liberty Christian Group 4 87.05 1 2 233.5 1 279 1 228.5 1 146 1 146 1 Liberty Christian Group 4

Charlottesville Group 4 85.30 2 5 231 2 266 2 209 2 131 2 120 2 Charlottesville Group 4

Franklin Co Group 5 86.70 1 3 219 3 301 1 214 1 136 2 131 3 Franklin Co Group 5

Albemarle Group 5 86.55 2 4 240 1 289 2 202 2 147 1 132 2 Albemarle Group 5

Blacksburg Group 5 84.00 3 6 216 4 264 3 200 3 118 4 128 4 Blacksburg Group 5

Cave Spring Group 5 83.83 4 7 224.5 2 256 4 196 4 121 3 143 1 Cave Spring Group 5

George C Marshall Group 6 87.38 1 1 216 1 318 1 213.5 1 172 1 130 1 George C Marshall Group 6

Mills Godwin Group 6 83.08 2 8 200.5 2 260 2 201 2 103 2 129 2 Mills Godwin Group 6

Band Placements - Class / Overall 

(Total Score)

AWARDS AND ORDINALS RECAP

Percussion Color Guard
Music Caption 

(Ens + Ind)

General Effect Caption 

(Mus + Vis)

Visual Caption 

(Ens + Ind)


